Water Couplings: Dyros
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Size

3/4" x 3/4
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3/4" x 3/4”
3/4" x 1/2"

Thread
Type

BSP
BSP
BSP
NA
NA
BSP

NA
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
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Technical Specification

Sizes: 1/27, 3/4” & 17

Seal: Nitrile rubber

Features & Benefits

®  Rust free

® Highly efficient

®  Compatible with ASL
waterguns

Connection

Materials: Brass with chrome finish

Pressure rating: 10 Bar
Temperature: -30°C to 100°C
Interchangeable with the NITO Series

Applications

®  Plumbing

®  Fish farming

@ Dairy production
[

Material

Dyros 3000 Series Water Couplings

Female Coupler by Female Thread
Plug by Female Thread
Plug by Male Thread
Plug by Hose Tall
Plug by Hose Tall
Male Thread by Hose Tall

Brass Chrome Plated
Brass Chrome Plated
Brass Chrome Plated
Brass Chrome Plated
Brass Chrome Plated

Brass Chrome Plated

Dyros 2000 Series Water Couplings

Female Coupler by Hose Tall
Female Coupler by Female Thread
Plug by Female Thread
Plug by Female Thread
Plug by Male Thread

Brass Chrome Plated
Brass Chrome Plated
Brass Chrome Plated
Brass Chrome Plated

Brass Chrome Plated
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Ships & vessels

Pressure
BAR

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

Pressure
PSI

180
150
180
180
150
150

150
180
150
150
150
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Water Couplings: Dyros

Code Size Thread Connection Material Pressure  Pressure
Type BAR PSI
DY2223 3/4" x 3/4” BSP Plug by Male Thread Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY2231 3/4" x 1/2" NA Plug by Hose Tall Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY2233 3/4" x 3/4" NA Plug by Hose Tall Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY363-3 3/4" x 3/4” BSP Male Thread by Hose Tall Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY351-3 3/4" x 1/2" BSP Male Thread by Female Thread Brass Chrome Plated 10 160
Dyros 100 Series Water Couplings - Couplers
DY111 1/2" BSP Female Coupler by Female Thread — Brass Chrome Plated 10 160
DY113 1/2" x 3/4” BSP Female Coupler by Female Thread  Brass Chrome Plated 10 160
DY121 1/2" BSP Female Coupler by Male Thread Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY123 1/2" x 3/4" BSP Female Coupler by Male Thread Brass Chrome Plated 10 160
DY130 1/2" x 3/8” NA Female Coupler by Hose Tall Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY131 1/2" NA Female Coupler by Hose Tall Brass Chrome Plated 10 180
DY133 1/2" x 3/4” NA Female Coupler by Hose Tall Brass Chrome Plated 10 160
DY 141 1/2 NA Female Coupler by Hose Tall Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY1411G 1/2" BSP Female Coupler by Female Thread ~ Brass Chrome Plated 10 160
DY143 1/2" x 3/4” NA Female Coupler by Hose Tall Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY143IG 1/2" x 3/4" BSP Female Coupler by Female Thread ~ Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
Dyros 100 Series Water Couplings - Nipples
DY213 1/2" x 3/4” BSP Plug by Female Thread Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY223 1/2" x 3/4” BSP Plug by Male Thread Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY230 1/2" x 3/8” NA Plug by Hose Tall Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY231 172" NA Plug by Hose Tall Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY231-3 1/2" x 3/4” NA Plug by Hose Talil Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY238 1/2" x 3/8” BSP Plug by Male Thread Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
DY211 1/2" BSP Plug by Female Thread Brass Chrome Plated 10 150
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